

¼PART-HEARD
ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.1

SECTIONS XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.8107 OF 2010

B.S.N.L.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VODAFONE ESSAR GUJARAT LIMITED

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 26/10/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam,SG.
Ms. Pratibha M. Singh,Adv.
Mr. Tejveer Singh Bhati,Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji,Adv.
Ms. Surbhi Mehta,Adv.
Mr. Tanmay Mehta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. Ganesh,Sr.Adv.
Mr. C.S. Vaidyanathan,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Navin Chawla,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Place this appeal on 2nd December, 2010,
under the caption 'For Settlement'.

Not to be treated as part-heard.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Madhu Saxena]
Assistant Registrar