

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.8107 OF 2010

B.S.N.L.

VERSUS

Appellant (s)

VODAFONE ESSAR GUJARAT LIMITED
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Respondent(s)

With Civil Appeal No.8108 of 2010
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)Civil Appeal No.8269 of 2010
(With office report)
[For settlement/direction]

Date: 13/01/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. PANICKER RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMARFor Appellant(s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniam,SG.
Ms. Pratibha M. Singh,Adv.
Mr. Tejveer Singh Bhati,Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Ganesh,Sr.Adv. (In CA 8107/10)
Mr. H.N. Salve,Sr.Adv.(In CA 8108/10)
Mr. Navin Chawla,Adv.
Mr. Tushar Singh,Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Kaushik,Adv.Mr. Ramji Srinivasan,Sr.Adv.
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja,Adv.
Mr. Siddhanth Kochhar,Adv.
Ms. Ruchira Gupta,Adv.
Mr. R.N. Karanjawala,Adv.
Mr. Jatin Mongia,Adv.
for M/s. Karanjawala and Co.,Advs.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Place the appeals on 20th January, 2011.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.[Madhu Saxena]
Assistant Registrar