

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.8107/2010

B.S.N.L.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

VODAFONE ESSAR GUJARAT LIMITED

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for stay and office report)

Date : 13/08/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Prashant Jain, Adv.
Mr. Gagan Gupta ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manjul Bajpai, Adv.
Mr. Navin Chawla ,Adv.
Mr. Arpit Maheshwari, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At request of learned counsel appearing for the appellant, let
this matter be listed after two weeks.

(SANJAY KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(SUMAN JAIN)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sanjay Kumar
Date: 2014.08.14
16:38:20 IST
Reason: