

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.7

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(S). 8107/2010

B.S.N.L.

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

VODAFONE ESSAR GUJARAT LIMITED

RESPONDENT(S)

C.A. 8108/2010

WITH

C.A. NO.1105/2013

C.A. NO.8269/2010

Date : 06/04/2016 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.

for M/s Karanjawala & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matters after two weeks.

[VINOD LAKHINA]  
COURT MASTER

[ASHA SONI]  
COURT MASTER

N.B. These appeals are listed for tomorrow i.e. 7<sup>th</sup> April, 2016.