

ITEM NO.101+102+103

COURT NO.7

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 8107/2010

B.S.N.L.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

VODAFONE ESSAR GUJARAT LIMITED

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for stay and office report)

C.A. No.8108/2010 with C.A. No.1105/2013

C.A. No.8269/2010

Date : 27/04/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANTFor Appellant(s)
C.A. No.8107/2010Mr. Ranjit Kumar, SG
Mr. Abhishek Kumar, Adv.
Mr. K. Vijay Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.C.A. No.8108/2010
C.A. No.1105/2013Ms. Pinky Anand, ASG
Ms. Maneesha Dhir, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Kumar, Adv.
Mr. K. Vijay Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Rishabh Jain, Adv.

C.A. No.8269/2010

Ms. Maneesha Dhir, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Kumar, Adv.
Mr. K. Vijay Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.For Respondent(s)
C.A. No.8107/2010Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.
Mr. Aditya V. Singh, Adv.

C.A. No.8108/2010

Signature Not Verified

Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.

Digitally signed by USHA
RANI BHARDWAJ
Date: 2016.04.28
16:14:55 IST

Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.

Reason:

Mr. Aditya V. Singh, Adv.

C.A. No.1105/2013

Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.
Mr. Aditya V. Singh, Adv.

2

C.A. No.8269/2010 Mr. Ramji Srinivasan, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.
Mr. Karan Dev Chopra, Adv.
Mr. Harsh Trivedi, Adv.
Ms. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

For M/s. Karanjawala & Co.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard-in-part.

For further hearing, list these matters on
28th April, 2016.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(Asha Soni)
Court Master